VIENNA LONG [iVE THE [aZy"

*All units in centimetres Length  Depth  Height

Chair Static 107 102 102
Chair Power Sensor Touch 107 102 102
Two Seater Static 170 102 102
Two Seater Power Sensor Touch 170 102 102
Three Seater Static 213 102 102
Three Seater Power Sensor Touch 213 102 102
Universal Storage Footstool 61 61 46

Vienna offers classic good looks and compact sizing designed for modern
living. Style is an understatement, with contemporary detailing and a
selection of exclusive fabric textures and patterns, as well as our full fabric
and leather collection.

Upholstery Options Available Mechanisms

Available in a selection of high » Power Sensor touch
Vienna is available as a static product, or a power sensor touch reclining suite. quality fabric and leather colourways « Static

Our specially designed new reclining mechanism is hidden from view, giving plus exclusive extra fabrics.
Vienna the contemporary styling of a static model, with all the benefits of a recliner.

Complete your three piece suite or corner group with a winged accent
chair and footstool.

LA BOY

la-z-boy.co.uk




VIENNA CORNER

Vienna offers classic good looks and compact sizing designed for modern
living. Style is an understatement, with contemporary detailing and a
selection of exclusive fabric textures and patterns, as well as our full fabric
and leather collection.

Vienna is available as a static product, or a power sensor touch reclining suite.

Our specially designed new reclining mechanism is hidden from view, giving

Vienna the contemporary styling of a static model, with all the benefits of a recliner.

Complete your three piece suite or corner group with a winged accent
chair and footstool.

LA BOY

la-z-boy.co.uk

LONG [iVE THE [aZy"

*All units in centimetres

2 seater power end unit (LHF/RHF)
Power end seat unit (RHF/LHF)
Corner

Middle seat

Static chaise end (LHF/RHF)

Upholstery Options

Available in a selection of high
quality fabric and leather colourways
plus exclusive extra fabrics.

Length

160
94

69
122
Available Mechanisms

* Power Sensor touch
« Static

Depth

102
102
119
102
102

Height

102
102
102
102
102






