VIENNA



Vienna offers classic good looks and compact sizing designed for modern living. Style is an understatement, with contemporary detailing and a selection of exclusive fabric textures and patterns, as well as our full fabric and leather collection.

Vienna is available as a static product, or a power sensor touch reclining suite. Our specially designed new reclining mechanism is hidden from view, giving Vienna the contemporary styling of a static model, with all the benefits of a recliner.

Complete your three piece suite or corner group with a winged accent chair and footstool.



LONG LIVE THE LAZY™

*All units in centimetres	Length	Depth	Height
Chair Static	107	102	102
Chair Power Sensor Touch	107	102	102
Two Seater Static	170	102	102
Two Seater Power Sensor Touch	170	102	102
Three Seater Static	213	102	102
Three Seater Power Sensor Touch	213	102	102
Universal Storage Footstool	61	61	46

Upholstery Options	Available Mechanisms
Available in a selection of high quality fabric and leather colourways plus exclusive extra fabrics.	Power Sensor touchStatic

VIENNA CORNER



Vienna offers classic good looks and compact sizing designed for modern living. Style is an understatement, with contemporary detailing and a selection of exclusive fabric textures and patterns, as well as our full fabric and leather collection.

Vienna is available as a static product, or a power sensor touch reclining suite. Our specially designed new reclining mechanism is hidden from view, giving Vienna the contemporary styling of a static model, with all the benefits of a recliner.

Complete your three piece suite or corner group with a winged accent chair and footstool.



LONG LIVE THE LAZY

*All units in centimetres	Length	Depth	Height
2 seater power end unit (LHF/RHF)	160	102	102
Power end seat unit (RHF/LHF)	94	102	102
Corner	119	119	102
Middle seat	69	102	102
Static chaise end (LHF/RHF)	122	102	102

Upholstery Options	Available Mechanisms
Available in a selection of high quality fabric and leather colourways plus exclusive extra fabrics.	Power Sensor touchStatic